OX2 AB

OX2 AB

ISIN: SE0016075337

Overview

2024/05/10 10:22:20

Price
3.58 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

O

WKN:

-1.27% (-0.05)

SE0016075337
OoX2

Tradegate
EUR

Energy / Commodities

Stock
983 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30

INDEX

3.554 EUR (2,900)
3.598 EUR (2,800)
3.58 EUR

3.58 EUR

3.58 EUR

3.626 EUR

3.58 EUR

100

358.00

1

100
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector
Date Headline Download
2024/05/03 ER  Equity Weekly &
2024/04/29 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &,
2024/04/26 B Equity Weekly &,
2024/04/26 2= Global Equity Ratings &y
2024/04/26 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0016075337&ID_NOTATION=451889482
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a79a0f6d7fa5b89987678e9a3914b4ce3c192dc6492161c56c7fdfc2bd8943aa&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=cd63766fd37ea0dda&time=1715431797&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=845ff1788f069873033a4d701d8406c6117a68fa62baa9cff15ccd61509c7ba8&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=64267c9f98248e614&time=1715431797&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=11aca0d26d13cef447dff2225648597eb293800b8b1bbd0a67ed8fe1427a141e&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=aad11223f2a890e7c&time=1715431797&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1c907e9cae173a049f63132f7ea18a62bfa2a509b0d07f218d91b8847dd9b95f&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f28b17567fb65650e&time=1715431797&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0ccb08d454f3f9be0d24cffcda0f16d59d0adbdef26bd824a0a3d20e537dcf1a&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2025bc8da5055231c&time=1715431797&tool=RSC

OX2 AB

Details

2024/05/10 10:22:20

Price
3.58 EUR

Difference © -1.27%(-0.05)

General attributes

ISIN SE0016075337
Symbol OX2
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap 983 EUR
(m)

Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30

INDEX

Market data

Bid (Bid size) 3.554 EUR (2,900)
Ask (Ask size) 3.598 EUR (2,800)
Open 3.58 EUR
High 3.58 EUR
Low 3.58 EUR
Close (prev. day) 3.626 EUR
VWAP 3.58 EUR
Volume (pcs) 100
Trading volume 358.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 100

Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) - - -
Perf (abs.) - - -
Beta 1.60 1.33 0.99
Volatility - - -

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views
Exchange [F]

Tradegate
Stuttgart
Nasdaq
Stockholm

Munich

Frankfurt

Date

2024/05/
10

2024/05/
10

2024/05/
10

2024/05/
10

2024/05/

Time Price Trading volume
(mio.)

10:22 3.58 EUR 0.00

10:31 3.558 EUR 0.00

14:33 41.70 SEK 13.74

08:15 3.608 EUR 0.00

12:09 3.598 EUR 0.00

Sy

3.55 EUR (231)
3.75 EUR (1,024)

-EUR (-)
-EUR (-)
-EUR (-)
-EUR (-)
-EUR (-)
-EUR (-)

Number of

trades

1

2

945

1

3
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=451889482
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=418690148
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343129724
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343129724
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344432846
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342994020

OX2 AB

ERSTE

Group

Duesseldorf

Berlin

10

2024/05/ 12:31 3.542 EUR 0.00
10

2024/05/ 08:13 3.616 EUR 0.00
10
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344432847
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=375415391

OX2 AB

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
OX2 AB

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile
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